10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DNI/"PASSAPORT

49922310M
49921554P
49927335Q
54626373Q
49920257E
55087167M
52034841D
54629920K
54626047N
49919741N
55086353L
546290410Q
499274257
49924938B
54631504H
54625602G
Y8473623T

Escola Municipal
de MUsICA de PALMA

ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA

NIEZ1578734L ALTA

55089385S ALTA
Y37911114S ALTA
41712093Y ALTA
49923069M ALTA
54629654P ALTA
43064163K ALTA
49922368V ALTA
49922888P ALTA

Estat

I. Assignat

Piano
Violoncel
Trompeta
Violi
Flauta
Percussio
Flauta
Violi
Clarinet
Trombo
Violi

Saxo
Piano
Clarinet
Piano
Trombo
Violoncel
Percussio
Percussio
Trompeta
Violoncel
Violi
Guitarra
Piano
Piano

Flauta

SI FA SOL 3 (10 ANYS)
CURS 2024/25

Instrument
DLL 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DV 16.45 A 18.00
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DLL 18.30 A 19.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DV 19.00 A 20.15
DM 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 16.15 A 17.30
DM 17.30 A 18.45
DV 19.00 A 20.15
DM 17.30 A 18.45
DM 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DLL 18.30 A 19.45
DLL 18.30 A 19.45
DV 16.45 A 18.00
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DV 17.30 A 18.45
DLL 17.30 A 18.45
DM 17.30 A 18.45
DX 19:15 A 20.30

Agrupaci6
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.00 A 19.00

DX 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.00 A 19.00

DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.00 A 19.00

DX 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.00 A 19.00

DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30
DX 17.30 A 18.30

H.E MUSICAL
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DX 16.00 a 17.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 16.00a 17.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 16.00 a 17.00
DX 16.00a 17.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 16.00a 17.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DLL 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00
DX 19.00 a 20.00

DLL: dilluns/ lunes
DM: dimarts/ martes

DX: dimecres/ miércoles

DJ: dijous/ jueves

DV:divendres/ viernes

Cor

DX 18.30 A 19.00
DX 18.45 A 19.15
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DV 19.00 A 19.30
DX 18.30 A 19.00
DV 17.30 A 18.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DX 18.30 A 19.00
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DX 18.30 A 19.00
DX 17.00 A 17.30
DX 18.30 A 19.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DX 18.45 A 19.15
DX 18.30 A 19.00
DX 18.45 A 19.15

curs
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any
si fa sol 3 (10 any



